
1.1 Did the Teacher cover this course as given in the syllabus?

46 responses

1.2 If the teacher taught topics given in the course outline, was it relevant

to the course?

46 responses

1.3 Was the course in terms of number of topics?

46 responses
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46 responses

To a great extent

To some extent

Not at all

Not discussed at all

26.1%

71.7%

Relevant

Somewhat relevant

Not relevant21.7%

76.1%

Heavy

Adequate

Light

Any Other (Specify here)

37%

54.3%
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2.1 Were lectures arranged adequately in sequence for the whole

module?

46 responses

2.2 Were you informed in advance which topics would be dealt with in the

class?

46 responses

2.3 Was the presentation of the teacher’s ideas easy to follow?

46 responses

Well sequenced

Fairly well sequenced

Somewhat well sequenced

Not sequenced at all

30.4%

65.2%

Informed in advance

Informed beginning of the
lecture

Sometimes informed

Rarely informed

Never informed

30.4%

56.5%

Yes

No

93.5%
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2.4 If no, was it because of Subject matter

32 responses

2.5 Was the method of instruction for this course.

46 responses

2.6 Did you feel that the teacher welcomed discussion?

46 responses

2.7 If the discussion was permitted, did the teacher guide it well?

46 responses

Language used by the teacher

Teacher was too fast

Teacher was not too clear
about the subject matter

31.3%

62.5%

Exclusive lecture

Mainly lectures with some
discussions

Mainly discussions

Mainly students presentation
and discussions

Lectures with use of audio-vi…

Lectures with small group ex…

Lectures with student presen…

Combinations of the few above

19.6%

23.9%

39.1%

Whenever possible

Occasionally

Almost never26.1%

73.9%

Well channeled

Average

Less than expected

Not at all

41.3%

56.5%
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3.1 How far was the teacher responsible for arousing interest in the

course?

46 responses

3.2 How much knowledge did you gain by attending the class?

46 responses

3.3 Do you feel satisfied about your understanding of the course?

46 responses

3.4 How do you rate your participation in the class?

46 responses

To a great extent

To some extent

Not at all26.1%

73.9%

To a great extent

To some extent

Not at all
34.8%

65.2%

To a great extent

To some extent

Not at all
34.8%

63%

Excellent

Large extent

Not at all

32.6%

63%
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